
FEATURES

CARE

SPECIFICATIONS
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• Suitable for cabinet wall 
thickness of 12.7mm to 18mm.
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EXPLODED VIEW

MRCH-1P32N

Item 
No. Part Name Qty.

1 Handle 1

2 Washer 2

3 Screw 2

1

2

3

10

288

3
0

2 x 8 2 x M5

12

328

ÖPPEN CABINET HANDLE 


